
Jurupa Unified School District

Bid Tabulation Project Manager: Josh Lewis, Director Bid Opening Date: February 4, 2020

Public Bid Opening Information Technology Bid Opening Time: 2:00 p.m.

Bid No. and Title: 19-20-05TE - Network Equipment Board Date: February 18, 2020

E-Rate Year 23

All Covered, IT Services from Konica Minolta

Bidders

RelComm

GigaKOM

Total Communications

Converge One

AAA Network Solutions, Inc.

Cytranet

Bid Amount # of Addendums Noted                          

1

1

$854,736.41

$870,454.26

N/A

$1,051,153.13

0

1

1

0

1

$1,691,940.23

$1,132,520.83

$1,147,653.49

BTF - 19-20-05TE - (E-Rate)Network Equipment
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