## Jurupa Unified School District

Bid Tabulation Public Bid Opening		Project Manager:	Josh Lewis, Director Information Technology	Bid Opening Date: Bid Opening Time:	February 4, 2020 2:00 p.m.	
Bid No. and Title:	19-20-05TE - Network Equipment E-Rate Year 23	Board Date:	February 18, 2020	Bid Opening Time.	2.00 μ.π.	
	Bidders		Bid Amount	# of Add	lendums Noted	
Converge One			\$854,736.41		1	
RelComm			\$1,691,940.23		0	
GigaKOM			\$1,132,520.83		1	
Cytranet			N/A		0	
Total Communications			\$1,147,653.49		1	
AAA Network Solutions, Inc.			\$870,454.26		1	
All Covered, IT Services from Konica Minolta			\$1,051,153.13		1	